
2016 NEPSAC GIRLS' BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT INFORMATION
CLASS A, CLASS B, CLASS C, CLASS D, CLASS E

at Tabor Academy
4:00 pm

#3
Champions

Wednesday, Mar 2

2016 NEPSAC Girls' Basketball Tournament Class A Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, Mar 5 Sunday, Mar 6

#

#

#

#

#

#

1

2

3

1

3

4

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

at Worcester Academy
3:30 pm

at Tabor Academy 3:00 pm

at New Hampton School 4:00 pm

at Noble and Greenough 4:15 PM

Worcester Academy 3:30 pm

Tabor Academy

Thayer Academy

Tabor Academy

Worcester Academy

Marianapolis Preparatory

Worcester Academy

Noble and Greenough

The Rivers School

Noble and Greenough

Tabor Academy

Noble and Greenough

at Noble and Greenough
5:30 PM

New Hampton School

Loomis Chaffee

New Hampton School

72

38

82

54

61

47

73

58

64

45

61

63

46

40

Noble and Greenough

1

8

2

7

3

6

4

5

ALL-STAR GAMES IN ERICKSON GYMNASIUM: CLASS C - 11:00 AM; CLASS B - 12:30 PM; CLASS D/E- 2:00 PM; CLASS A - 3:30 PM



2016 NEPSAC GIRLS' BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT INFORMATION
CLASS A, CLASS B, CLASS C, CLASS D, CLASS E

at Tilton School
2:00 pm

#1
Champions

Wednesday, Mar 2

2016 NEPSAC Girls' Basketball Tournament Class B Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, Mar 5 Sunday, Mar 6

#

#

#

#

#

#

1

2

3

1

3

4

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

at Pomfret School
3:00 pm

at Tilton School 4:00 pm

at Lawrence Academy 3:00 pm

at Berkshire School 4:00 pm

at Pomfret School 3:00 pm

Tilton School

Williston Northampton
School

Tilton School

Pomfret School

The Governor’s Academy

Pomfret School

Berkshire School

Rye Country Day School

Berkshire School

Tilton School

Berkshire School

at Noble and Greenough
3:45 PM

Lawrence Academy

Suffield Academy

Lawrence Academy

67

37

64

54

66

55

82

37

43

62

52

45

39

43

Tilton School

1

8

2

7

3

6

4

5

ALL-STAR GAMES IN ERICKSON GYMNASIUM: CLASS C - 11:00 AM; CLASS B - 12:30 PM; CLASS D/E- 2:00 PM; CLASS A - 3:30 PM



2016 NEPSAC GIRLS' BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT INFORMATION
CLASS A, CLASS B, CLASS C, CLASS D, CLASS E

at Kimball Union Academy
2:00 pm

#4
Champions

Wednesday, Mar 2

2016 NEPSAC Girls' Basketball Tournament Class C Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, Mar 5 Sunday, Mar 6

#

#

#

#

#

#

1

7

3

4

3

4

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

at Lexington Christian Academy
2:00 pm

at Kimball Union Academy 4:00 pm

TBA 4:00 pm

at Lexington Christian Academy 4:00 pm

at St. Luke’s School 4:00 pm

Kimball Union Academy

Miss Hall’s School

Kimball Union Academy

St. Luke’s School

St. Andrew’s School

St. Andrew’s School

Lexington Christian
Academy

Wilbraham & Monson
Academy

Lexington Christian
Academy

Proctor Academy

Lexington Christian
Academy

at Noble and Greenough
2:00 PM

Proctor Academy

Hamden Hall Country Day

Proctor Academy

67

49

58

79

62

38

35

67

69

61

45

60

22

39

Proctor Academy

1

8

2

7

3

6

4

5

ALL-STAR GAMES IN ERICKSON GYMNASIUM: CLASS C - 11:00 AM; CLASS B - 12:30 PM; CLASS D/E- 2:00 PM; CLASS A - 3:30 PM



2016 NEPSAC GIRLS' BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT INFORMATION
CLASS A, CLASS B, CLASS C, CLASS D, CLASS E

at Watkinson School
4:30 PM

#2
Champions

Wednesday, Mar 2

2016 NEPSAC Girls' Basketball Tournament Class D Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, Mar 5 Sunday, Mar 6

#

#

#

#

#

#

1

2

3

1

2

4

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

at Haverhill High School
3:00 pm

at Watkinson School 4:00 pm

at Southfield School 3:30 pm

at Vermont Academy 4:00 pm

at Bradford Christian Academy 4:00 pm

Watkinson School

Winchendon School

Watkinson School

Bradford Christian
Academy

The Gunnery

Bradford Christian
Academy

Vermont Academy

Gann Academy

Vermont Academy

Watkinson School

Bradford Christian
Academy

Noble and Greenough
12:15 PM

Southfield School

Montrose School

Southfield School

66

30

75

38

81

62

74

54

46

40

43

43

36

25

Bradford Christian
Academy

1

8

2

7

3

6

4

5

ALL-STAR GAMES IN ERICKSON GYMNASIUM: CLASS C - 11:00 AM; CLASS B - 12:30 PM; CLASS D/E- 2:00 PM; CLASS A - 3:30 PM



2016 NEPSAC GIRLS' BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT INFORMATION
CLASS A, CLASS B, CLASS C, CLASS D, CLASS E

at Loomis Chaffee
3:30 pm

#3
Champions

Wednesday, Mar 2

2016 NEPSAC Girls' Basketball Tournament Class E Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Saturday, Mar 5 Sunday, Mar 6

#

#

#

#

#

#

1

2

3

5

3

5

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

at Loomis Chaffee
2:00 pm

at Dublin School 3:30 pm

Loomis Chaffee 4:00 pm

Loomis Chaffee 5:30 pm

Chase Collegiate School 4:00 pm

Dublin School

Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall

Dublin School

Oakwood Friends School

Brimmer & May School

Oakwood Friends School

Providence Country Day

Marvelwood School

Providence Country Day

Wooster School

Providence Country Day

at Noble and Greenough
10:30 AM

Covenant Christian
Academy

Wooster School

Wooster School

35

13

43

23

55

26

23

36

47

27

57

35

40

49

Providence Country Day

1

8

2

7

3

6

4

5

ALL-STAR GAMES IN ERICKSON GYMNASIUM: CLASS C - 11:00 AM; CLASS B - 12:30 PM; CLASS D/E- 2:00 PM; CLASS A - 3:30 PM


